
Regular Business Meeting Work Sessions Informational Packets
Held at 6 p.m. at Town Hall Held at 6 p.m. at Chapel Hill Library, Meeting Room B Friday, January 30, 2026

405 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd, Chapel Hill, NC 27514 100 Library Drive, Chapel Hill, NC 27514 Tuesday, March 31, 2026
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Wednesday, September 30, 2026
Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Monday, November 30, 2026
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Wednesday, April 8, 2026
Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Wednesday, May 13, 2026 
Wednesday, April 15, 2026  Wednesday, May 27, 2026 -  Budget Work Session, if needed Boards and Commissions Meetings
Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Wednesday, June 3, 2026 - Budget Work Session, if needed Board of Adjustment: 1st Thursday of every month at 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, May 6, 2026 Wednesday, September 16, 2026 Community Design Commission: 4th Tuesday of every month at 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Wednesday, October 14, 2026 Historic District Commission: 2nd Tuesday of every month at 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, June 10, 2026 Planning Commission: 1st and 3rd Tuesday of every month at 7:00 p.m. (except July)
Wednesday, June 17, 2026 Other Town Council Meetings
Wednesday, September 9, 2026 Friday and Saturday, January 9-10, 2026 - Council Retreat
Wednesday, September 23, 2026 Legislative Meeting - TBD 
Wednesday, October 7, 2026
Wednesday, October 21, 2026
Wednesday, November 18, 2026
Wednesday, December 9, 2026
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